
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 32 X 26 X 3 IN

REF: HQ-W-250518-0001001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 17MAY25
ACTWGT: 12.10 LB
CAD: 263081960/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Carly Leone
Carly Leone

8048 HILLS PKWY

(480) 618-5344
MONTGOMERY TX 77316 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8813 3539 2843

     77316

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8813 3539 2843


